ESTE MEWEIEOD SRR

ﬁmwﬁzﬁot.&msm ~e8 LEEL e
Ouon HE, MDD 20745
Josepn E Geay i1 202-283-2820 E
1
a “A!EICGESS&W&%&: mmmmz&’m ] am*mrwwmwc
. oallilibe
23 DCATED (SEE ITEM 11}
s b i v vt oA MSOFICATION OF CONTRACTICRDER N
- TIRNO-86-Z-00002 0731
108 DATED {SEE TEM 13
CCCE i;umcme 0502902007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT. ATIONS
Emmemnmumﬁmmnmu The hour and cate specied for recest of Offers [ s extendec, O snotexenced
mumwammsq:ummmwnmmcamwmdmmm

Ea,:&;cmwngmamis.a-umn;___mdmmmammmdmmwmm;dmwesmgm:m
ﬁmmammwm;mnmmmmm FAMOFT&RACK&W_EDG&EHTTCBERECENEDAT
TE-EP!ACEfJES;GNATEDFORTP&REC@TOFOF:ERSPRSORTOHEH&RM&)DATASPECFEDMYRESLFJNRE}ECT%NCFYOUROFFER ¥by
wﬂ'.:ed:;smmmbmmeﬁummwmmmmwmxa_wmmznammm
nmmammmsm;mnmwmmww.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (¥ reguirec)

081101280 QFO1002 89S 3152 TXRB23 Net increase: $535.500.02

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

—_—
A THIS CHANGE CROSR IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO  (Specily suthonty] THE CHANGES SET FORTH B [TEM =4 ARE MADE W THE CONTRACT ORDER NC N TTEM 234

afmsmcmmomsc&ﬁmmr&mrﬁc—uﬁes;mnwnmgﬁu aroropranon cae, eiz ) SET FORTH
TER 14, PUASUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 12375

w

IC Tres SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED HTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

1) T-ERSM:;:!UMW#:M

=

X | sana Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contracicr ] isnot. gsmw@mmmmmamnmm&a,
e mwmmmmaﬁmmmmmmmw;
Trepwposeofmsﬂwﬁmstomangeﬂteswde&mmasm:

1. Funds in the amount of $535,500.00 ars presently avaiiable for the remainder of Payment 1 of Option Year 3 under TIRNO-88-Z-
00002, delivery order 0731. Tnese funds are being added to the subject delivery order in accordance with the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA)

(CONTINUED)
Exoept 2 rOwlac Nere ﬁmmmur—mmama:tAum ol FaTErS & wgac and o 54 foroe and effect
15A NAME AND JITLE OF SiGNER {Type or prinl +SA_ NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type orpmxj
_‘-4’_‘;‘,‘ - __' Hroat \/-— 2y PP i y r 7 § JOSEPH E GRAY 202-283-28%C [ CONTRACT SPECIALIST
+58 CONTRACTOROFFEROR 18 DATE SiGNED
o i
hs (Doasdl Z |
o AR A A A
pUbdie A ;9 me\,/(
[Snate of person authorzed 1D 58) ¢ |
2SN T50-01-152-80T0 STANDARD FORM 30 mev 1383




SUPPLIES ORODERVIULD AU L AL LOILAIE 2

Line item
No.

5064

Dascription of Supplies/Services Qty un Unit Price

iBM SW for ARRA MIPs upgrade. 100 LO 535,500.00
SPI# 0S-TXRBS-023 (3152) Pof:

© 40/04/2010 - 9/30/2011 TPOC: Chien

Hu CO: Alenda Claude The
Gomunrfsobﬁgannuwm

purposes can be made. [1is

anticipated that once an

appmpnabomseradadamme
budget is received, funds in the
amount of $535,500.00 wil be

PageB-1

Total

535,500.00




Delivery order 0731 amount hereby changes as follows:

Payment #1 Option Year 3
From: $33,782,809.34
By: § 535,500.00
To: $34,318,309.34

As a result of this modification Payment 1, Option Year 3 is hereby funded n the amount of
$34.318,309.34.

The estimated total delivery order amount remains: $214,092,239.60.

2 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

END OF MODIFICATION




